

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 7606 OF 2018
M/s PRIEST PHARMACEUTICALS, AMRAVATI
VERSUS

MICRO & SMALL ENTERPRISES FACILITATION COUNCIL, AMRAVATI AND ANOTHER

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr. S. P. BHandarkar, Advocate for the petitioner.

CORAM : SUNIL B. SHUKRE and
PUSHPA V. GANEDIWALA, JJ.
DATE : MARCH 27, 2019.

Heard Mr. S. P. Bhandarkar, the learned counsel for
the petitioner.

Issue notice for final disposal at admission stage to
the respondents, returnable in Three weeks.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Diwale